5 - The order of drawing the balls will follow the order in which the proposals were received 

on the public procurement electronic platform; 

6 - After the draw, a record will be drafted, documenting the final order of the bidders, and it 

will be signed by all participants. 

Base Price (VAT not included): 17 400,00 EUR (Seventeen Thousand and Four Hundred Euros) 

Payment Conditions:  60 days after invoice. 

Invoicing Conditions:  Submission on the iLINK electronic invoicing platform (Large Business company only) 

Send proposals to:   compras@uninova.pt   e   gestprojuni@uninova.pt   e hcs@uninova.pt e  jab@uninova.pt